
Direction: Galibpur Village

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

828LTD bus Time Schedule
Galibpur Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:00 - 17:30

Monday 10:00 - 17:30

Tuesday 10:00 - 17:30

Wednesday 10:00 - 17:30

Thursday 10:00 - 17:30

Friday 10:00 - 17:30

Saturday 10:00 - 17:30

828LTD bus Info
Direction: Galibpur Village
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 116 min
Line Summary:

The 828LTD bus line (Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj - Galibpur Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Galibpur Village: 10:00 - 17:30(2) Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj: 06:50 - 14:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 828LTD bus station near you and find out when is the next 828LTD bus arriving.

828LTD bus time schedule & line map

Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj - Galibpur
Village

Get The App828LTD

Kendriya Terminal / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Talkatora Road

Talkatora Road

Dr.R.M.L.Hospital

Talkatora Stadium

Sardar Patel Road Crossing (11 Murti)

11 Murti

Palika Kutumb

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Taj Hotel Bapu Dham

Sardar Patel Marg

Dhaula Kuan

R.R.Hospital / Maharana Pratap Chowk

Air Force H.Q / Subroto Park

Jharera Village

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

Mahipalpur Extension

A Block Mahipalpur

Mahipalpur Crossing

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520Delhi&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3801&af_sub7=3801&deep_link_sub1=3801&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D238655268%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D238655268%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_828LTD_Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village_New%20Delhi_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_828LTD_Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village_New%20Delhi_View


Radisson Hotel Rangpuri

Shiv Murti (N.H-8)

Rajokari Crossing

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

The Uppal Hotel

Samalkha Crossing

Samalkha

Kapashera Crossing

Kapashera More (Najafgarh Road)

Kapashera Village (Oberoi Farms)

Shri Golok Dham Bijwasan School

Bijwasan Railway Station

Haryana Potteries

Bamnoli Crossing

Bamnoli Power Station

Toll Tax Post

B.S.F Camp Chhawla

B.S.F Camp Chhawla 2

Sumesh Vihar (Chhawla Village)

Chhawla Village Kangan Heri Road

Rishal Vihar

Kangan Heri 1

Daulatpur Crossing

Daulatpur School

Sarvodya School Daulat Pur

Asalatpur Khawad Crossing

Shikarpur Village

Ghuman Hera Crossing

Sub Division Office

Ghuman Hera Village

Ghuman Hera Xing

Ghumanhera Village Crossing

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village


Direction: Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

828LTD bus Time Schedule
Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj Route
Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 14:10

Monday 06:50 - 14:10

Tuesday 06:50 - 14:10

Wednesday 06:50 - 14:10

Thursday 06:50 - 14:10

Friday 06:50 - 14:10

Saturday 06:50 - 14:10

828LTD bus Info
Direction: Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 104 min
Line Summary:

Ghuman Hera D.T.C.Depot Crossing

Jhul-Jhuli Check Post / Ghumanhera Crossing

Jhuljhuli Crossing

Rawta

Rawta School

Rawta Village

Amrawati Piyau Galibpur Road

Galibpur Piyau

Galibpur Village

Galibpur Village

Galibpur Piyau

Amrawati Piyau Galibpur Road

Rawta Village

Rawta School

Rawta

Jhuljhuli Crossing

Ghumanhera Crossing / Jhul-Jhuli Check Post

Ghuman Hera D.T.C.Depot Crossing

Ghumanhera Village Crossing

Ghuman Hera Xing

Ghuman Hera Village

Sub Division Office

Ghuman Hera Crossing

Shikarpur Village

Asalatpur Khawad Crossing

Sarvodya School Daulat Pur

Shikar Pur Crossing

Daulatpur Crossing

Kangan Heri 1

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village


Rishal Vihar

Chawla Village

Sumesh Vihar (Chhawla Village)

B.S.F Camp Chhawla 2

B.S.F Camp Chhawla

Toll Tax Post

Bamnoli Power Station

Bamnoli Crossing

Bamnoli Crossing

Haryana Potteries

Bijwasan Railway Station

Shri Golok Dham Bijwasan School

Kapashera Village (Oberoi Farms)

Kapashera More (Najafgarh Road)

Kapashera Crossing

Samalkha Village

Samalkha Crossing

The Uppal Hotel

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

Shiv Murti (N.H-8)

Radisson Hotel Rangpuri

Mahipalpur

Mahipalpur Extension

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

APS Colony

Jharera Village

Air Force H.Q / Subroto Park

Maharana Pratap Chowk

R.R.Hospital / Maharana Pratap Chowk

Dhaula Kuan

Sardar Patel Marg, 10

Taj Hotel Bapu Dham

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/828LTD/238655268/8483853/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-2178062-238655268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kendriya%20(T)%20%2F%20Gurudwara%20Rakab%20Gunj%20-%20Galibpur%20Village


828LTD bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Railway Colony (Sardar Patel Marg)

Bhartiya Sadhu Samaj

Palika Kutumb

Sardar Patel Road Crossing (11 Murti)

Talkatora Stadium

Dr.R.M.L.Hospital

RML Hospital

Talkatora Road

Talkatora Road

Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj


